

West Los Angeles Youth Club Membership Registration 2017-2018

FIRST	ZIP CODE	Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone:() Work Phone:()
FIRST STATE FIRST	APT. NUMBER	Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _() Work Phone: _() Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _()
STATE	APT. NUMBER	Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _() Work Phone: _() Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _()
STATE	ZIP CODE	E-mail: Home Phone: _() Work Phone:() Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _()
STATE	ZIP CODE	E-mail: Home Phone: _() Work Phone:() Cell Phone:() E-mail: Home Phone: _()
FIRST	APT. NUMBER	Home Phone: () Work Phone: () Cell Phone: () E-mail:
FIRST	APT. NUMBER	— Cell Phone:() E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
FIRST	APT. NUMBER	— Cell Phone: () E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
FIRST	APT. NUMBER	— Cell Phone: () E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
	APT. NUMBER	E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
	APT. NUMBER	E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
		E-mail: — Home Phone: _()
STATE	ZIP CODE	Home Phone:()
STATE	ZIP CODE	
STATE	ZIP CODE	
er:		Policy Number:
GENCY:		
he coaches, assistant coach edical, surgical or dental ex	hes, parents, or team xamination and trea	while participating in any of the West Los Angeles Youth Club n members, acting in such capacities or as activity supervisors, atment. In case of such emergency, I hereby authorize treatmer r which I cannot be reached, please contact:
		Telephone: _()
	edical, surgical or dental e nd/or at any hospital. In co	edical, surgical or dental examination and trea nd/or at any hospital. In case of emergency fo